
What kind of music should you
listen to while fishing?

Something catchy!

A reel-ly fishy joke!

Word Search

DECEMBER
Fish-MasFish-Mas

I Spy

WORD BANK:
AUGER 

CRAPPIES
DECEMBER 
ICE FISHING 

MUSKIE 
PERCH 

SALMON 
TIP DOWN 

TIP UP

 Fishing Rods

  Ice Auger

 Jackets 

How many of the following do you see:

W A T C H  A N D  L E A R N  F O R M  O U R  F I S H I N G  V I D E O S  A T    

  Y O U T U B E . C O M / T A C K L E S H A R E

@ T A C K L E S H A R E     # L E T S G O F I S H I N G



7 5

43 2 3

DECEMBER
Fish-MasFish-Mas

Compare
Which stocking has the most fishing supplies?

Which stocking has the least fishing supplies?

Can you fill in the Christmas tree with the
missing numbers? The number in each
space is the total of the numbers below it. 

Tree Pyramid Puzzle

__________
__________

ANSWERS:
TOP TO BOTTOM:
110
54,56
26,28,28
13,13,15,13
7,6,7,8,5
3,4,2,5,3,2

B
CA
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